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DATE: January 3, 2022
FROM: Human Resources
SUBJECT: Civil Service Board (CSB) 2022 Regular Meeting Schedule

The 2022 regular meeting dates for the Civil Service Board are as follows:

Wednesday, January 5, 2022 (11:00 a.m. via Webex)
Tuesday, February 1, 2022 (11:00 a.m. via Webex)
Tuesday, March 1, 2022 (11:00 a.m. via Webex)
Tuesday, April 5, 2022

Tuesday, May 3, 2022

Tuesday, June 7, 2022

Tuesday, July 5, 2022

Tuesday, August 2, 2022

Tuesday, September 6, 2022

Tuesday, October 4, 2022

Tuesday, November 1, 2022

Tuesday, December 6, 2022

Unless otherwise specified, CSB regular meetings are scheduled at 4:45 p.m. on the first Tuesday of each month and will be held in
the City Council Chambers.

If you have any questions, contact Human Resources at 218-730-5210.
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